Sunrise colorstory Sunset colorstory
1 kit
ydg bolts 5 kits bolts 10 kits bolts 15 kits bolts 25 kits bolts 50 kits bolts
Bouncing Borders quilt, ordering guide
designed by Lorrie Franz of Bean Counter Quilts
featuring fabrics from Fly Away by Amy Schimler
finished quilt measures 39" x 48"
y y y g
AAS-11931-207
PANEL
AAS-11931-206
PANEL
2/3 1 3 1/3 1 6 2/3 1 10 1 16 2/3 2 33 1/3 3
5/8 1 3 1/8 1 6 1/4 1 9 3/8 1 15 5/8 2 31 1/4 3
AAS-11932-207
FRAME, BINDING
AAS-11932-12
FRAME, BINDING
/ / / / / /
AAS-11934-207
BORDERS
AAS-11934-206
BORDERS
3/4 1 3 3/4 1 7 1/2 1 11 1/4 1 18 3/4 2 37 1/2 3
AAS-11938-207
BORDERS
AAS-11938-206
BORDERS
1/4 1 1 1/4 1 2 1/2 1 3 3/4 1 6 1/4 1 12 1/2 1
AAS-11932-206 AAS-11932-206
1 FE 1 5 FE 1 10 FE 1 15 FE 1 25 FE 1 50 FE 1
AAS 11932 206
BORDER SQUARES
AAS 11932 206
BORDER SQUARES
AAS-11933-207
BORDER SQUARES
AAS-11933-206
BORDER SQUARES
1 FE 1 5 FE 1 10 FE 1 15 FE 1 25 FE 1 50 FE 1
AAS-11936-207
BORDER SQUARES
AAS-11936-206
BORDER SQUARES
1 FE 1 5 FE 1 10 FE 1 15 FE 1 25 FE 1 50 FE 1
BACKING BACKING 1 1/2 1 7 1/2 1 15 1 22 1/2 2 37 1/2 3 75 5
Yardages listed here are for ordering purposes only. Please consult the appropriate pattern before you begin cutting fabrics for
kits.
Pattern available to purchase directly from Bean Counter Quilts, www.beancounterquilts.com
bolt requirement based on 15 yd put-up